M.A. PART I (I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION,

S.NO.SEM/2018/456

2018.

The result of the following candidates of Master of Arts
(M.A.) in Philosophy Part
is shown hereunder:-

November/December, 2018,

ER- Essential reappear.

I

(I

Semester)

Examination held in

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY

54251 ABHISHEK KUMAR

S/0 BAIDYANATH SINGH

54252 AKANKSHA RAI (W)

54253 AMIT KUMAR

S/0 RAM KHILADI BAGHEL

54254 ANAMIKA MISHRA (W)

54255 ANIT VERMA

54256 ANUSHA PAL (W)
D/O RAJESH PAL

54257 ANUSHKA CHOUBEY

54258 ARJUN KUMAR
S/0 CHAMAN SINGH

(W)

54259 ARUNIMA TANDON (W)

54260 ASHISH DIXIT

54261 ASHISH KUMAR SAINI

54262 BWHWITHI DAIMARI

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

(W)

(SDC)

ER-103

ER-101,102,103,

104

ER-103

ER-103

ER-101,103

ER-103

227

ER-103

ER-103

ER-104

ER-103

ER-102,103

Contd.P/2



M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY (SDC)

54263 DEEPA SHUKLA (W) 240
54264 DEEPANSHI SEHRAWAT (W) 260
54265 DEEPMALA (W) 210

D/O JAIDEV SAHANI
54266 EEPSA AGNIHOTRI (W) ER-103

54267 GAURAV KUMAR 214
S/0 NEERAJ SRIVASTAV

54268 HARSH KAUSHIK ER-101,103
54269 KASHISH SHARMA (W) 217
54270 KHUSHBU BISHT (W) 213
54271 MAHARISHI DEEPAL VAIDYA 179
54272 MANOJ KUMAR 205

S/0 BABU RAM GUPTA

54273 MOHAMMAD JUBAIR QURESHI 236

54274 MANALISA SAHARIYA (W) 236

54275 MAUZAFFAR ABASS WAZIR 269

54276 NAVDEEP SINGH VIRDI ER-101,102,103,
104

54277 NEHA ANAND (W) ER-101,103

54278 PEEHU SINGH (W) ER-102,103

D/0O VIRENDRA SINGH
54279 PRATIMA RAI (W) ER-103

54280 PRIYANKA (W) ER-101
D/0O AVDHESH SINGH
Contd.P/3

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.



Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY (SDC)

54281 RIN NUNPUII (W) ER-101,102,103
54282 RISHABH GUPTA ER-102

54283 ROHAN VARSHNEY 251

54284 RUKUM SATYAARTH ER-101,103
54285 S KHAILUN VAIPHEI ER-102,103
54286 SARAH HUSSAIN (W) ER-101,102,103
54287 SATYAM VAISHYA ER-102

54288 SHAMBHAVI (W) 232

D/O R K SHARMA

54289 SHAURYA GAUTAM ER-103

54290 SHIVAM ANAND ER-102

54291 SHIVANSH SAHU 191

54292 SHRAVAN KUMAR PATEL 179

54293 SHRISH CHANDRA TRIPATHI 230

54294 SHRUTI NARULA (W) ER-103

54295 SHUBHANGI GUPTA (W) ER-101,102,103,
104

54296 SHUBHI JINDAL (W) 264

54297 SHWETANSH KUMAR ER-103

S/0 RAVINDRA KUMAR JATAV
54298 SINAITHI DAIMARI (W) ER-101,102
54299 SMRITI BHARDWAJ (W) ER-103
Contd.P/4

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)



54300

54301

54302

54303

54304

54305

54306

54307

54351

54352

54353

54354

54355

54356

54357

54358

54359

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY (SDC)

SUMEDHA TANDON (W)
SURYA S NAIR (W)
TARUN CHAURASIA

UTTAM SINGH
S/0 HARPAL SINGH

VARSHA ROUT (W)
VARUN GOPAL TIWARI

VISHI KANT
S/0 RAVI KANT

AMIT SINGH
S/0 SURENDRA SINGH

223
223
223

ER-101,102,103,
104

292

ER-103

284

ER-101,102,103,
104

HINDU COLLEGE

ADITHYA CHAUDHARY
ADITI CHOUDHARY (W)
ANKITA SAGAR (W)

ANSHUL PAREEK

AYUSH SRIVASTAVA

JYOTI SAINI (W)
KASHINGTHAILIU KAMEI (W)
NEEKITA RAJ (W)

PORAS
S/0 UMMED SINGH

233
222
204

ER-101,102,103,
104

246

ER-103
ER-101,103
258

ER-103

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I

Contd.P/5

(I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)



54360 RAHUL DUTT GAUTAM 279

54361 RAHUL NAIR 238
54362 RASHMI YADAV ER-103
54363 RIDDHI SHARMA (W) 210
54364 SALAM DENNIS SINGH ER-103
54365 SANJEEV RAM 195
54366 SAUMYA SIROTHIA (W) 282
54367 SHIVAM PANDEY ER-101
54368 SPRIHA ROY (W) 290
54369 TENZIN SEOPA 230
54370 VIDHI SHARMA (W) 261
54371 GARIMA SINGH (W) 237

D/0O RAMESH SINGH

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

54401 BHUVNESHWARI SINGH (W) ER-103

54402 KRITI GOGIA (W) ER-101,102,103,
104

54403 RUMA (W) ER-103

D/0O MANIK CHAND

54404 MANISHA (W) 205
D/O SUNIL KUMAR

54405 SEEMA YADAV (W) ER-101,102
Contd.P/6

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

54406 AABHA RAWAT (W) 226

54407 DEEKSHA MUDGAL (W) ER-103



54408 SIMRAN KASANA (W) ER-101,102,103

54409 JYOTI (W) ER-101,102,103,
D/0O RAKESH KUMAR 104

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

54451 AAKRITI GUPTA (W) ER-102,103

54452 AKRITI SINGH (W) 235
D/O P M SINGH

54453 KAUSHAL PAWAR (W) ER-103

54454 KRISHNA (W) ER-102,103
D/O RAM KRISAN

54455 LALRDCHANPUII HRAHSEL (W) ER-101,103
54456 LOVLEEN KALRA (W) 224
54457 OSHEEN JAIN (W) 230
54458 PALLAVI CHANDER (W) 221
54459 PRIYANKA SINGHA (W) ER-101,102
54460 RITOO (W) 249

D/0O SAMUNDER SINGH

54461 SHIVANI YADAV (W) ER-102,103
54462 SHWETA KUMARI DAS (W) 227
54463 SNEHA VERMA (W) ER-101,102,103,
104
Contd.P/7
_7_

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

54464 TANEM TOWARSHIM DANGSHAWA (W) 191
54465 VAMINI JHAM (W) 208

54466 ANAMIKA SHARMA (W) ER-101,103



54467

54468

54469

54501

54502

54503

54504

54505

54506

54507

54508

54509

54510

54511

54512

NEMNGAITHEM DOUNGEL (W)
ANSHUPRIYA SEN (W)

SITWAT FATMA (W)

222

253

260

MIRANDA HOUSE

AAFREEN ARSHAD (W)
CHANCHAL VASHISHT (W)
ELANGBAM USHAPATI DEVI (W)

IQRA RAIFQ (W)

MEENAKSHI MEENA (W)
MRIDUMENA KOHLI (W)
SALONI GOVIL (W)

SAMRITI (W)
D/O DESHRAJ

SUKIRTI PAYASI (W)
SUNNIA DARDI (W)

SWATI KUMARI (W)
D/0O GULABCHANDRA SINGH

VAISHNVI ROY (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN

PHILOSOPHY PART I

(I SEMESTER)

263
ER-103
243

ER-101,102,103,
104

242
269
ER-102,104

ER-101,103

239

271

249

ER-103,104
Contd.P/8

EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)
MIRANDA HOUSE
VARSHA (W) 199

54513

54514

54515

D/0O RAJ KUMAR
WAIROKPAM MARIA (W)

GAURI (W)
D/0O KRISHNA KUAMR GUPTA

ER-101,103,104

ER-101,103

ST. STEPHEN'S COLLEGE



54551 CHITTOSH TIWARTI ER-103

54552 RACQUEL M STANISLAUS (W) ER-102
54553 SIJO VARGHESE 246
54554 SUYASH RAJ SHIVAM 273

LAKSHMIBAI COLLEGE

54601 ASMITA DHINGRA (W) ER-103
54602 SHRISHTI SHUKLA (W) ER-103
54603 JAGRITI (W) 213

D/0O VIJENDER KUMAR

54604 MOKSHA SINGH (W) 203
54605 SALONI BAJAJ (W) 270
54606 HOMA FATMA (W) ER-103
54607 PARVI JAIN (W) 198
54608 DHARRIN MASONAO (W) 219
54609 NEELU JINDAL (W) 253
Contd.P/9
_9_

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

54610 RADHA KHATRI (W) 265

54611 MANISHA (W) ER-101,102,103
D/O MAHENDER SINGH

54612 TANIA PAL (W) ER-103,104

54613 SEEMA (W) 201

D/O UTTAM SARODE

54614 HARSHA (W) ER-101,103
D/O RAJENDER



54615 PINKI (W) ER-101,103
D/0O RAJENDER SINGH

54616 BHARTI (W) ER-103,104
D/O VIJAY KUMAR

54617 KHUSHBOO (W) ER-103
D/O VIJAY KUAMR SAHU

54618 PUSHPANKITA TIWARI (W) 183

54619 ANURADHA KUMARI (W) ER-102,103,104
D/0O SUBHASH KUMAR JHA

54620 KOMAL YADAV (W) ER-102
D/O AMBIKA PRASAD YADAV

54621 BIPASHA SAIKIA (W) 247

54622 PREETI (W) ER-101,102,103,
D/0O SANJEEV KUMAR 104

54623 HEMA BHARDWAJ (W) ER-101,103,104

54624 WARDANAZ (W) ER-101,103,104

D/0O SARDAR AHMED

54625 HATHOIVAH HANGSHING (W) ER-101,102,103,
104
Contd.P/10

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

54626 HIMANI BHADANA (W) ER-101,103

54627 KOMAL (W) ER-101,103
D/0O LAXMINARAYAN

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

54651 ADITI PANDEY (W) 245
54652 AYUSHI SAINI (W) 225

54653 BHAWNA PRIYA (W) 246



54654 BHAWANA SINGH (W) 205
D/O GOPAL SINGH

54655 HARSHITA TRIPATHI (W) 279
54656 MARY JONES LALRINGSAN (W) 225
54657 MONIDIPA GHOSH (W) 270
54658 MUNIBA MALIK (W) 208
54659 SAKSHI BISHNOI (W) 274
54660 SUKRITI UPPAL (W) 276
54661 TARUNA (W) 184

D/0O BALRAJ

54662 VANSHIKA RUSTAGI (W) 242
54663 YAMINI TRIPATHI (W) 281
54664 YUKTA RAI (W) ER-103

RAMJAS COLLEGE

54701 SUCHISMITA NAYAK (W) 248
Contd.P/11

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

54702 SHUBHAM OJHA 218

54703 ASTIK YADAV 249

54704 RAVINA GUPTA (W) 248

54705 SHRINKHLA AGGARWAL (W) 236

54706 HIMANSHU DWIVEDI (W) ER-102

54707 SUBODH KUMAR ER-101,102,103,
S/0O SHANKAR PD DAS 104

54708 SHUBHAM PRATAP SINGH ER-103

54709 SHEHNAZ BANO (W) ER-102,103,104



54710 MOHAMMED QUTUB UDDIN ER-103
54711 LAVISH SHEORAN ER-103
54712 BHAVNI GUPTA (W) ER-101,102,104
54713 NAUDISHA RANA (W) ER-103,104
ZAKIR HUSIAN DELHI COLLEGE
54751 BADAL SHARMA ER-101,102,103,
104
54752 GARIMA LUTHRA (W) ER-104
54753 H CHINLALMUAN ER-103
54754 JIS JAMES ER-101,103
54755 LEISHANGTHEM RAJESH MEETEI ER-101,102,103,
104
54756 MAMTA KATARAI (W) ER-101,102,103,
104
Contd.P/12
— 12 —
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.
Roll No Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)
ZAKIR HUSIAN DELHI COLLEGE
54757 MANISHA (W) ER-101,102,104
D/O TULSI RAM
54758 MENAK SEHGAL (W) 217
54759 NAVEEN SHUKLA ER-103
54760 PRIYANKA SEHTI (W) 208
54761 RAJA RAVI GOUTAM 193
54762 RAMOND AMAL ER-102,103
54763 SHAURYA GAUR ER-104
54764 TANNU (W) 168

D/0O SUNIL KUMAR



54765

54901

54902

54903

54904

54905

54906

54907

54908

YOGESH CHANDRA DWIVEDI

KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE

AKANCHHA TRIPATHI (W)

ALKA (W)

D/O RAM NARESH YADAV

ANAMICA SHARMA (W)

ANTARA BANERJEE
APPORVA CHAUHAN

ARCHANA (W)

(W)

(W)

ASHMITA CHATTERJEE (W)

BHAWNA SINGH (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

_13_

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER)

265

216

ER-102

256
218
266
ER-102,103,104

ER-101,102,103,
104

215

Contd.P/13

EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

54909

54910

54911

54912

54913

54914

54915

54916

54917

54918

ESTHER LALMUANPUII HMAR (W)

LISMA MALMOTRA (W)

MANSHA AMRIT (W)
MANVI JAINTH (W)
MANYA KATYAL (W)
MIKGI RIBA (W)

NIHARIKA (W)
D/O VINOD SINGH

PRERNA SINGH (W)
ROLLY CHAWLA (W)

RUCHI (W)

ER-101,102,103,
104

ER-104
220
200
257
204

ER-102,103

228
ER-102,104

ER-101,102



54919

54920

54921

54922

54923

54801

54802

D/0O JAGDISH CHANDER

RUKHSAR (W)
D/0O MOHD ASHFAQ

URVASHI BIDHURI (W)

VAISHNAVI CHOUDHARY

WUNGREICHON RONRA SHIMRAY

TANISHA BALIYAN (W)

ER-101,102,104

ER-101,103
ER-103
ER-103

192

NON COLLEGIATE WOMEN’S EDUCATION BOARD

ANJUM AARA (W)

NISHA (W)
D/0O RANBIR SINGH

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN

PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER)

14

ER-102,103
ER-101,102,104

Contd.P/14

EXAMINATION, 2018.

I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

54803

54804

54805

54806

22662

SHEFALI GOYAL (W)

KUSUMLATA (W)
D/0O ASHOK KUMAR

RUPLAT (W)
D/0O SANJEEV KUMAR

GARIMA CHANDEL (W)
D/0O VIJAY CHANDEL

EX-STUDENTS

ER-101

ER-101,102,104

ER-101,104

ER-101

PRATIBHA VAID (W)
D/0O NARESH VAID

ER-103

RAMJAS COLLEGE



22803 AMIT KUMAR YADAV ER-101,103,104
S/0 NAWAL SINGH YADAV

MIRANDA HOUSE

22853 KAJAL (W) ER-102,103
D/O ROOP RAM

INDRAPRASTHA COLLEGE

70916 RITA YADAV (W) ER-102,103

ZAKIR HUSAIN DELHI COLLEGE

22951 ABHISHEK KUMAR ER-104
S/0 RAJESH KUMAR
Contd.P/15

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

22953 ASHISH ER-102
S/0 NAND LAL

22957 NITISH KUMAR ER-102,103
S/0 NITHALI RAM

22960 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV ER-102,103,104
S/0 GOPAL NARAYAN

JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

23008 SHRISTI PANDEY (W) ER-101,102,103
D/O SURYODAI PANDEY

LAKSHMIBAI COLLEGE

23064 HIMANI SAINI (W) ER-102

23069 MANISHA (W) 195
D/0O DILBAGH SINGH



LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

23153 ALKA SINGH (W) ER-101,102,103,
D/0O AJMER SINGH 104
23155 ANJALI GUPTA (W) ER-103

SURENDER GUPTA

23158 BHAWANA YADAV (W) ER-102,103
D/0O RAM SAROVER RAI

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY (SDC)

23215 GAURI KAUSHIK (W) ER-102,103
D/0O MANOJ KAUSHIK
Contd.P/16

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.A. IN PHILOSOPHY PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2018.

Roll No. Name of Candidate I SEMESTER
(Out of 400)

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY (SDC)

23236 RAVINDER KUMAR ER-101,102,103,
S/0 KAUSHAL RAM 104

23254 ZAFAR IMAM ER-101,102,103,
S/0 SYED WADOOD 104

N\ Galbhe
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) L % """\1 e

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)
Delhi, the 220d February, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to <correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



